
Title:
Organisation of Workshops in the 27 Member States to Develop a Dialogue on the U...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for Internal Market, Industry, Entrepreneurship and SMEs... 

TED publication date:
14/06/2022

Latest possible closing date:
07/06/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number GROW/2022/OP/0018-PIN

Title 
Organisation of Workshops in the 27 Member States to Develop a 
Dialogue on the Use of Strategic Public Procurement (Green, Social and 
Innovation)

Description 

The contract aims to organise workshops in each Member State to 
organise a dialogue between stakeholders on the use of strategic public 
procurement as a lever for the development of innovation and 
sustainable development.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a public 
contract, a framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 600000.00 EUR

Estimated value 600000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79400000

NUTS BE100


